Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
ANR4020-R22N18.7A 0.22±30% 0.013 0.011  18.70  22.00  8.20  9.50
ANR4020-R47N13.1A 0.47±30% 0.022 0.018  13.40  15.50  6.40  7.40
ANR4020-R68N8.7A 0.68±30% 0.022 0.018  8.70  11.10  6.40  7.40
ANR4020-1R0M8.7A 1.0±20% 0.026 0.022  8.70  11.10  5.80  6.70
ANR4020-1R5M7.7A 1.5±20% 0.036  0.030  7.70  9.60  5.20  6.00
ANR4020-2R2M6.1A 2.2±20% 0.048  0.040  6.10  7.60  4.30  5.00
ANR4020-3R3M4.7A 3.3±20% 0.072 0.060  4.70  5.90  3.45  4.00
ANR4020-4R7M4A 4.7±20% 0.108  0.090  4.00  4.90  2.85  3.30
ANR4020-6R8M3A 6.8±20% 0.156 0.130  3.00  4.20  2.40  2.80
ANR4020-100M2.8A 10±20% 0.216  0.180  2.80  3.50  2.00  2.35
A 4.00±0.2
B 4.00±0.2
C 2.00 max
D 1.40±0.3